
SCHEDULE - HONEY BADGERS
winter 2013 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING (C)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 10, 13 4 SCOREGASMS 2 HONEY BADGERS 10:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 16, 13 6 TORONTO ASSASSINS 1 HONEY BADGERS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 23, 13 2 HONEY BADGERS 2 TORONTO BANDITS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 24, 13 3 COUNTY COURT HC 1 HONEY BADGERS 10:00 am -

Sun, Dec 01, 13 2 GOODFELLAS 0 HONEY BADGERS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 08, 13 0 HONEY BADGERS 1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 7:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 14, 13 0 HONEY BADGERS 1 HOSERS 10:00 am -

Sat, Dec 28, 13 0 HONEY BADGERS 4 COUNTY COURT HC 7:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 29, 13 3 HONEY BADGERS 4 SCOREGASMS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 05, 14 8 HOSERS 1 HONEY BADGERS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 12, 14 5 GOODFELLAS 1 HONEY BADGERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 14, 14 7 HONEY BADGERS 2 THE BROWNS 10:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 18, 14 1 5 HONEY BADGERS 0 THE BROWNS 11:00 am -

Sun, Jan 19, 14 2 4 TORONTO ASSASSINS 1 HONEY BADGERS 11:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 25, 14 2 0 HONEY BADGERS 3 TORONTO ASSASSINS 10:00 am -


